
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2018 Oregon City
2 HIGH ST STORM AND CONCRETE WORK 20 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 10/5/18

3 HIGH ST ROAD EX & BASE ROCK 15 days Mon 9/24/18 Fri 10/12/18

4 HIGH ST BASE PAVING (North Half) 1 day Thu 10/4/18 Thu 10/4/18

5 HIGH ST BASE PAVING (South Half) 1 day Mon 10/15/18Mon 10/15/18

6 MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS 1 day Tue 10/16/18 Tue 10/16/18

7 HIGH ST TOP LIFT 2 days Wed 10/17/18Thu 10/18/18

8 SOUTH 2ND ST STORM & CONCRETE 10 days Mon 10/8/18 Fri 10/19/18

9 SOUTH 2ND & HIGH ST INTERSECTION EX & BASE ROCK(NIGHT) 1 day Mon 10/22/18Mon 10/22/18

10 SOUTH 2ND & HIGH ST INTERSECTION BASE PAVE (NIGHT) 1 day Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18

11 SOUTH 2ND ROAD EX & BASE ROCK 4 days Wed 10/24/18Mon 10/29/18

12 SOUTH 2ND BASE PAVING 1 day Tue 10/30/18 Tue 10/30/18

13 SOUTH 2ND TOP LIFT 1 day Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/1/18

14 STRIPING (PROBABLY NOT THIS YEAR) 2 days Mon 11/12/18Tue 11/13/18
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Project: 2018 OC SCHEDULE 1809

Date: Fri 9/7/18


